Wall Plug – In Power Supplies
Web: www.TriadMagnetics.com
Phone 951-277-0757
Fax 951-277-2757
460 Harley Knox Blvd.
Perris, California  92571
Publish Date: June 4, 2019
WAU-Series (VI)
 Efficiency Level: VI
 Power Output: 12VA
 Primary Rating: 120VAC 60Hz
 Secondary Rating: 6VAC – 24VAC, 2000mA – 500mA
 Temperature Rise: 30 Deg C Max at rated load
 UL/cUL File: E341931, UL 1310
 Dimensions (mm): Height: 79.6  Width: 59.7  Depth: 48.1
Electrical Specifications (@20C):
Triad
P/N
Secondary
Rating
Output Connection
Type
Mounting
 Tab
Pass-Through
 Ground
Stock Approvals
WAU060-2000 6VAC +/- 5% @ 2000mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug No No Yes cULus Approved
WAU060-2000-G 6VAC +/- 5% @ 2000mA MOLEX 43030-0001 No Yes No cULus Approved
WAU060-2000-S 6VAC +/- 5% @ 2000mA 2 Screw Terminal No No No cULus Approved
WAU060-2000-SG 6VAC +/- 5% @ 2000mA 3 Screw Terminal No Yes Yes cULus Approved
WAU060-2000T 6VAC +/- 5% @ 2000mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug Yes No No UL Approved
WAU060-2000T-G 6VAC +/- 5% @ 2000mA MOLEX 43030-0001 Yes Yes No UL Approved
WAU060-2000T-S 6VAC +/- 5% @ 2000mA 2 Screw Terminal Yes No No UL Approved
WAU060-2000T-SG 6VAC +/- 5% @ 2000mA 3 Screw Terminal Yes Yes No UL Approved
WAU090-1200 9VAC +/- 5% @ 1200mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug No No Yes cULus Approved
WAU090-1200-G 9VAC +/- 5% @ 1200mA MOLEX 43030-0001 No Yes No cULus Approved
WAU090-1200-S 9VAC +/- 5% @ 1200mA 2 Screw Terminal No No No cULus Approved
WAU090-1200-SG 9VAC +/- 5% @ 1200mA 3 Screw Terminal No Yes Yes cULus Approved
WAU090-1200T 9VAC +/- 5% @ 1200mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug Yes No No UL Approved
WAU090-1200T-G 9VAC +/- 5% @ 1200mA MOLEX 43030-0001 Yes Yes No UL Approved
WAU090-1200T-S 9VAC +/- 5% @ 1200mA 2 Screw Terminal Yes No No UL Approved
WAU090-1200T-SG 9VAC +/- 5% @ 1200mA 3 Screw Terminal Yes Yes No UL Approved
WAU120-1000 12VAC +/- 5% @ 1000mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug No No Yes cULus Approved
WAU120-1000-G 12VAC +/- 5% @ 1000mA MOLEX 43030-0001 No Yes No cULus Approved
WAU120-1000-S 12VAC +/- 5% @ 1000mA 2 Screw Terminal No No No cULus Approved
WAU120-1000-SG 12VAC +/- 5% @ 1000mA 3 Screw Terminal No Yes Yes cULus Approved
WAU120-1000T 12VAC +/- 5% @ 1000mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug Yes No No UL Approved
WAU120-1000T-G 12VAC +/- 5% @ 1000mA MOLEX 43030-0001 Yes Yes No UL Approved
WAU120-1000T-S 12VAC +/- 5% @ 1000mA 2 Screw Terminal Yes No No UL Approved
WAU120-1000T-SG 12VAC +/- 5% @ 1000mA 3 Screw Terminal Yes Yes No UL Approved

Fax 951-277-2757
460 Harley Knox Blvd.
Perris, California  92571
Publish Date: June 4, 2019
Triad
P/N
Secondary
Rating
Output Connection
Type
Mounting
 Tab
Pass-Through
 Ground
Stock Approvals
WAU160-750 16VAC +/- 5% @ 750mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug No No Yes cULus Approved
WAU160-750-G 16VAC +/- 5% @ 750mA MOLEX 43030-0001 No Yes No cULus Approved
WAU160-750-S 16VAC +/- 5% @ 750mA 2 Screw Terminal No No No cULus Approved
WAU160-750-SG 16VAC +/- 5% @ 750mA 3 Screw Terminal No Yes Yes cULus Approved
WAU160-750T 16VAC +/- 5% @ 750mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug Yes No No UL Approved
WAU160-750T-G 16VAC +/- 5% @ 750mA MOLEX 43030-0001 Yes Yes No UL Approved
WAU160-750T-S 16VAC +/- 5% @ 750mA 2 Screw Terminal Yes No No UL Approved
WAU160-750T-SG 16VAC +/- 5% @ 750mA 3 Screw Terminal Yes Yes No UL Approved
WAU200-600 20VAC +/- 5% @ 600mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug No No Yes cULus Approved
WAU200-600-G 20VAC +/- 5% @ 600mA MOLEX 43030-0001 No Yes No cULus Approved
WAU200-600-S 20VAC +/- 5% @ 600mA 2 Screw Terminal No No No cULus Approved
WAU200-600-SG 20VAC +/- 5% @ 600mA 3 Screw Terminal No Yes Yes cULus Approved
WAU200-600T 20VAC +/- 5% @ 600mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug Yes No No UL Approved
WAU200-600T-G 20VAC +/- 5% @ 600mA MOLEX 43030-0001 Yes Yes No UL Approved
WAU200-600T-S 20VAC +/- 5% @ 600mA 2 Screw Terminal Yes No No UL Approved
WAU200-600T-SG 20VAC +/- 5% @ 600mA 3 Screw Terminal Yes Yes No UL Approved
WAU240-500 24VAC +/- 5% @ 500mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug No No Yes cULus Approved
WAU240-500-G 24VAC +/- 5% @ 500mA MOLEX 43030-0001 No Yes No cULus Approved
WAU240-500-S 24VAC +/- 5% @ 500mA 2 Screw Terminal No No No cULus Approved
WAU240-500-SG 24VAC +/- 5% @ 500mA 3 Screw Terminal No Yes Yes cULus Approved
WAU240-500T 24VAC +/- 5% @ 500mA 5.5x2.1x11mm barrel plug Yes No No UL Approved
WAU240-500T-G 24VAC +/- 5% @ 500mA MOLEX 43030-0001 Yes Yes No UL Approved
WAU240-500T-S 24VAC +/- 5% @ 500mA 2 Screw Terminal Yes No No UL Approved
WAU240-500T-SG 24VAC +/- 5% @ 500mA 3 Screw Terminal Yes Yes No UL Approved
Output Connections types:
.
RoHS Compliance: As of manufacturing date February 2016, all standard products meet the requirements of 2015/863/EU, known as
the RoHS 3 initiative.